
 

Businesses looking for an apprentice 

Submitted Contact Name Company  Location of apprentice (address, state) Phone Email address 
23/4/2024 George Ngatai Signarama South Brisbane QLD 35a Chorlton Street, East Brisbane 1300 538 497 southbrisbane@signarama.com.au 

4/3/2024 Rikki Milne SS Signs Melbourne (2nd or 3rd yr) VIC Unit 2 / 114-118 Merrindale Dr, Kilsyth VIC 3137 0419 790 894 rikki@sssigns.com.au 

4/3/2024 Rikki Milne SS Signs Melbourne (1st yr) VIC Unit 2 / 114-118 Merrindale Dr, Kilsyth VIC 3137 0419 790 894 rikki@sssigns.com.au 

20/2/2024 Jo Armstrong Printing Ideas & Signs WA 2/26 Clementson Street, Broome, WA, 6725 08 9193 5583 sales@printingideas.com.au 

14/2/24 Ben Morris Peak Install VIC 84 Yale Drive, Epping 0401 552 239 ben@peakinstall.com.au  

14/2/24 Aleix Torres Harlequin Signs QLD Slacks Creek, Brisbane 0434 685 684 aleix@harlequinsigns.com.au  

14/2/24 Jo Armstrong Printing Ideas & Signs WA 2/26 Clemenston Street, Broome, 6275 0408 902 936 sales@printingideas.com.au  

11/12/23 Luke Bishop Status Signs QLD 3 Plath Close, Portsmith, Cairns 0405 068 931 luke@statussigns.com.au  

27/11/23 Nathan Wilcox Fresh Signs Pty Ltd QLD Capalaba 0407 869 765 nathan@freshsigns.com.au  

16/11/23 Rio Frazzetto Hopetoun Signs VIC Hopetoun Park, Victoria, 3340 0408 000 179 rio@hopetounsigns.com.au  

16/11/23 Denise Dela Cruz Urban Prints NSW 1/66 Bryant Street, Padstow 02 8730 8818 denise@urbanprints.com.au  

10/09/23 Rob Sharp SS Signs QLD Cleveland 0419 790 894 rob@ssigns.com.au 

10/09/23 Rob Sharp SS Signs VIC  Kilsyth 0419 790 894 rob@ssigns.com.au 

8/31/23 Colin Lawford ID Signs VIC 58-62 Geddes Street, Mulgrave, VIC, 3170 03 9095 7300 colin@idsigns.com.au  

8/31/23 Laura Herrick Empire Signs Group VIC Williamstown North, Victoria 03 5853 2245 laura@empiresigns.com.au  

9/1/23 Megan Rogers Signarama Blacktown NSW 8/12 Romford Road, Kings Park, NSW, 2148 02 9676 4100 009ACE.blacktown@signarama.com.au  

9/1/23 Luis 292 Co. Pty Ltd VIC Epping, Victoria 0420 979 699 hello@292creative.com.au  

8/31/23 Amit Gedar JBD Signs QLD Greenbank 0491 352 631 admin@jbdsigns.com.au  

8/31/23 Jo Armstrong Printing Ideas & Signs WA 2/26 Clementson Street, Broome, WA, 6725 08 9193 5583 sales@printingideas.com.au  

8/28/23 Corey Spencer Haynes Signs SA 12 Frost Road, Salisbury 0466 045 094 corey@haynessigns.com.au  

8/24/23 Janet Lucas A Sign Design Pty Ltd QLD 12 Birubi Street, Coorparoo, Qld, 4151 07 3847 5305 info@asign.com.au 

8/18/23 Tim Emery Signarama Ballarat VIC Ballarat, Victoria 0424 091 167 ballarat@signarama.com.au 

8/16/23  Stephen McNaughton Signmark Pty Ltd QLD 9/244 New Cleveland Road, Tingalpa, Qld, 4173 0422 203 518 stephen@signmark.com.au 

8/16/23  Hema Amarantne Signarama Thomastown VIC 105C Northgate Drive, Thomastown, Vic, 3074 0426 562 604 Hema2604@gmail.com 

8/14/23  Graham Jamieson Quality Press WA 8 Babel Road Welshpool WA 6106 08 6254 9922 graham.jamieson@qualitypress.com.au  

8/10/23  Matt Naughton Printcraft Qld (Pty Ltd) QLD Brisbane Queensland 0458 871477 mattn@printcraft.com.au  

8/10/23  Suzanne Griffiths Karratha Signs WA 5/990 Croydon Road, Karratha, WA 6714 0429 573 548 suzy@karrathasigns.com.au  

8/10/23  Lisa Michalanney Signageworld SA U 2 / 30 Pambula Street, Regency Park SA 5010 417907193 accounts@signageworld.com.au  

8/10/23  Evette Harris Signlite P/L NSW Marrickville, NSW 404776104 evette@signlite.com.au  

8/9/23  Fran Thorne  Magnum Signs VIC New Gisborne Victoria  03 5428 4913  Fran@magnumsigns.com.au  

8/9/23  Glenn Martin Signarama Mitcham/Ringwood VIC Ringwood, Victoria 411835668 glenn.mitcham@signarama.com.au  

8/9/23  Christo Lombard Minuteman Press Sunshine Coast QLD Sunshine Coast, QLD 764939637 marketing.sc@minutemanpress.com  

8/9/23  Carlo Capogreco Big Image Australia Pty Ltd SA 45 George Street Green Fields SA 5107 (08) 83401256 carlo@bigimageaustralia.com.au  

8/9/23  Peter Amor Ajay Visual NSW Penrith NSW 0438 614 596 sales@ajayvisual.com.au  

8/9/23  Noel  Signarama Mt Waverley, VIC VIC South East (10-15km from Mt Waverley) VIC 1300274467 noel.mtwav@signarama.com.au  

8/8/23  John Stagg Iguana Signs and Graphics QLD 24 Burke St Woolloongabba Qld 733917095 john@iguanasigns.com.au  

8/8/23  Raj Mora Signarama Box Hill VIC Box Hill, VIC 03 9898 8564 boxhill@signarama.com.au  

8/8/23  Brigit Luscombe CS & G Signs VIC 37 Sages Rd Glenroy 9359 5495 brigit@csandg.com.au  

8/8/23  Nick March Cunneen Signs NSW 9 Peel Street, Holroyd NSW  02 9637 9400 nick@cunneen.com.au  

8/8/23  Justin Watts Awesigns Pty Ltd VIC 19, 55 Graham Court, Hoppers Crossing, Vic 3029 0419 567 419 justin@awesigns.com.au  

8/8/23  Gary North Corporate Sign Solutions NSW Bankstown 417572153 info@cssnsw.com.au  

8/8/23  Adrian Lauff Neolite NSW 19 May St, St Peters 417572153 adrian@neolite.com.au  

8/7/23  Lena Evalu 
ICLED Australia P/L T/A Signs 
National Group 

NSW 
17 Weeroona Road Edensor Park NSW 2176 0406 631 640 lena@signsnational.com.au  

8/7/23  David Field Major Media VIC 85 Lambeck Dve Tullamarine 03 8689 8888 davidf@majormedia.com.au  
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8/7/23  Kim Lewis Alpha Lewis Signs Pty Ltd VIC 242 Dryburgh Street North Melbourne VIC 3051 03 9329 1244 info@alphalewissigns.com.au  

8/7/23  Chris Parkinson Signactive VIC Pakenham, Victoria (outer Southeast) 418153110 chris@signactive.com.au  

8/7/23  Lexi Sign Here Signs WA 22 Weir Road, Malaga, 6090, WA 8092481184 orders@signheresigns.com.au  

8/7/23  Sandra Moore Allstar Plastics QLD SOUTHPORT (GOLD COAST) QLD 4215 755323222 sandra@allstarplastics.com.au  

8/7/23  Coadie Bingham Fremont NSW Peakhurst NSW 403536711 coadie.b@fremont.co  

8/7/23  Sue Waite Kwik Kopy Australia NSW NSW 416098309 sue.waite@kwikkopy.com.au  

8/7/23  Paul Brown Creative Aspect Pty Ltd VIC Pakenham VIC 359415058 paul@creativeaspect.com.au  

8/7/23  Guy Moorhouse Signarama Boronia VIC 3/91 Dorset Road, Ferntree Gully. Vic 3156 03 9758 1185 boronia@signarama.com.au  

8/7/23  Josie Simmonds Signs & Lines WA 5 Meliador Way, Midvale, WA 6056 08 9274 5151 josie@signsandlines.com  

8/7/23  Louise Gettingby Kingman WA 450 Victoria Road, Malaga WA 6090 0447 231 747  louise.gettingby@gmail.com  

8/7/23  Sabina Steve baker signs QLD Sunshine Coast qld 400669490 admin@stevebakersigns.com  

8/7/23  Chris Parkinson Sign Active VIC 4/21 Southeast Boulevard Pakenham 0418 153 110 chris@signactive.com.au  

8/7/23  Kathryn McGrath Signarama Footscray & Melbourne VIC 3/290 Whitehall Street Yarraville (03) 9687 6707 admin@footscraysignage.com.au  

8/7/23  Paul Leisemann Sterling Products QLD 13 Barrinia St Slacks Creek QLD 4127 732903511 accounts@sterlingproducts.com.au  

8/7/23  Rob Tennant Abacus Visual VIC 10 Winterton Rd, Clayton 438843194 rob@abacusvisual.com.au  

8/7/23  Josh Dobija Dobija Creative P/L NSW Griffith NSW 419444931 josh@dobijaworld.com  

8/7/23  Andrew  Factory One NSW 29 Allen Street Wolli Creek NSW 404828022 andrew@factoryone.com.au  

8/7/23  Peter Rose Metro Signs Pty Ltd VIC 7 Wurundjeri Dve Epping 394221200 peter.rose@metrosigns.com.au  

8/7/23  Ben Morris Peak Installations VIC 84 yale Drive, Epping Victoria 401552239 ben@peakinstall.com.au  

8/7/23  Lorraine Nelson Hie Hunter Signs Pty. Limited NSW 33 Bradmill Avenue, Rutherford.  NSW 2320 2249327555 lorraine@hiesigns.com.au  

8/7/23  James Vernon Shockwave Sign Design Pty Ltd NSW Mulgrave, New South Wales 02 9476 5781 jimmy@shockwavesigns.com.au  

8/7/23  Chantelle and Sue Sign Wise  VIC 1/4 Gateway Drive, Carrum Downs VIC 3201 03 9775 1657 accounts@signwisesignage.com.au   

8/7/23  Marc Martello Comcut Group NSW 115 Railway Road Nth, Mulgrave NSW 2756 0419 205 928 Marc@comcut.com.au  

8/7/23  Kent Knight Image Sign Group SA 10 Provident Ave, Glynde 5070 SA 417800034 kent@imagesigngroup.com.au  

8/7/23  Eric Hwang Nensign Pty Ltd NSW U50 11-21 Underwood Road Homebush NSW 0405 287 766  nex@nexprint.com.au  

8/7/23  Marcus Smith  Elite Graphix WA 1/5 Pearson Way Osborne Park WA 400806032 marcus@elitegraphix.com.au  

8/5/23  Jason Angus Shoalhaven Signs NSW 3/104 Princes Highway, South Nowra NSW 2541 411151414 accounts@shoalhavensigns.com  

8/5/23  Kym Rundle Adelaide Sign Installers  SA Linden Park, SA 414594729 kym@adelaidesigninstallers.com.au  

8/5/23  Alex McQuillan Signarama North Sydney NSW G1, 283 Alfred Street North Sydney NSW 2060 02 8880 4567 sales.northsydney@signarama.com.au  
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